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The organization name
Cash record
For Period From - to

Date Reference| Transaction Description Withdrawals |Deposits | Balance
Beginning Balance
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Total 0 0
Ending Balance 0
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The organization name

Bank record
For Period From - to
Date Reference | Transaction Description awals Deposits Balance
Beginning Balance

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total 0 0
Ending Balance 0
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Internet
2019 2020 2021
Oct  Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sept Oct  Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
Donor 1 50% 0% 50% 100%  100%  100%
Donor2  50%  50%  50% 0% @ 0% 0% 50%  50%  50% = 50%  50%
Donor 3 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50% 50% 50% 5 100%
Utilities
2019 2020 2021
Oct  Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
Donor 1

Donor2 \ | \ | | | | \ | \ | |

Donor 3
~ Donor4 %
Al 12
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Bank and Cash Reconciliation

The organization name
Address

For the month of

Amount inLC

beginning balance

1- Bank account
(Beginning balance in the bank record)

2- Cash

(Beginning balance in the cash record)
3-Total begining balance (1)+(2) 0.00
Add : Transfers received (during the current period)
4- Transfer 1

5- Transfer 2

6-Total Funds Available (3)+(4)+(5) 0.00
Less: total payment (during the current period)

7- Bank
(See Total payment in the bank record)

8- Cash

(See Total payment in the cash record)

9-Ending Balance (6)-(7)48) - MAD

Cash on hand

10- Bank
(Ending balance in the bank statement)

11- Cash

(Ending balance in the cash record)
Outstanding Checks

12- CHK n® XXXX

13- CHK n® XXXX

Total Funds Balance Cash and Bank as per X Month (10)+(11)-(12)-(13) - MAD
(Must Agree with (9) Above)
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The organization
name.:

1Y) oda aladiny pibial
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BUDGET
MONITORING
Address TEMPLATE
Current
Expenditure
Against the Budget
TOTAL Total .
BUDGET |7 [Feb| Mar Apr|May|Jun|Jul|Aug| sep|Oct|Nov|Dec Expendi|=22n¢(Buring
Line Items YOo1 ture
_ (From-to) Current Expenditure
A. SALARIES ol of of o] of of of of of o] of of o 0 0] #DIVIO!
#DIVI0!
#DIVIO!
B. FRINGE
BENEFITS 0 oo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo o Jo fo Jo |o #DIVIO!
#DIVIO!
#DIVIO!
C. TRAVEL &
TRANSPORTATION |0 oo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo o Jo fo Jo Jo 0 o] #oiviol
#DIVIO!
#DIVIO!
D. PROGRAM
SUPPLIES 0 oo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo o Jo fo Jo Jo #DIVID!
#DIVIO!
E.
COONTRACTUAL
SERVICES 0 oo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo o Jo fo Jo Jo #DIV/IO!
#DIV/O!
#DIVIO!
F. SUB-AWARDS |0 ofJo Jo Jo Jo Jo JoJo o fo Jo Jo 0 o] #Divio!
#DIVID!
#DIVID!
G. PROGRAM
ACTIVITIES 0 oo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo o Jo fo Jo Jo #DIVIO!
#DIVIO! |
#DIVIO!
H. OTHER DIRECT
COSTS 0 ofo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo o Jo fo Jo Jo 0 o| #oivion
#DIVID!
0 o] #DIVio!
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